Race Date
March 11, 2017

Place

Overall Name
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Results By Applied Race Managment Solutions, LLC

Porter Ayers
Trina Avers
Patricia Sullivan
Greg Luscher
Melissa Kaylor
Molly Caldwell
Kristin Kopp
Brian Condron
Cody Caldwell
Libby Roman
Jeff Engle
Martha Tahsler
Jennifer Walker
Dana Kemper
Sandra Stauffer
Lori Herr

Ann Carter
Brian Stone
Jean Rogers
Zoey Warner
Stacie Reidenbaugh
Megan Weiss
Peg Woodcock
Elise Thiry

Elie Thiry
Natalie Tahsler
Lisa Conner
Ken Paul

Anne Manning
Matt Conner
Steve Manning
Maureen Baer
Kim Rhoades
Mikki Paul
Phyllis Oberholtzer
Sharon Minzer

City

Philadelphia PA

Lancaster PA

Run 4 Luck 17 2
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend

298
297
460
150
922
908
928
977
907
944
913
956
961
923
951
920
909
953
943
512
509
962
964
939
921
957
911
940
932
912
933
901
942
941
936
935
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7
38
40
58
39
32
45
73
28
29
52
27
48
40
57
56
41
53
50

7
45
38
72
10

7
30
50
46
41
53
42
50
46
46
60
45
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1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
20:55.3 21:29.9
20:55.7 21:30.2
23:22.1 23:58.8
23:32.1 24:08.3
27:32.1 28:39.0
27:32.8 28:39.9
27:37.7 27:43.5
28:08.4 28:51.7
30:15.7 31:23.8
30:16.7 31:24.2
30:22.2 31:23.6
30:27.0 30:53.8
31:08.1 32:07.5
32:07.5 32:48.9
33:56.9 36:51.0
33:57.0 36:51.3
34:17.1 35:57.0
34:45.3 35:05.6
35:06.1 35:57.3
35:43.8 36:28.1
35:44.1 36:28.5
36:02.6 37:06.1
36:03.3 37:06.9
36:07.4 37:03.3
36:13.8 37:10.1
36:37.9 37:31.1
37:11.9 38:11.1
37:12.8 38:10.2
37:49.5 38:48.7
37:49.6 38:50.4
37:50.9 38:49.4
37:52.6 38:54.2
37:52.8 38:53.9
37:54.0 38:52.3
38:23.2 39:45.2
38:52.4 39:42.5

Walk

Pace

10:28/M
10:28/M
11:41/M
11:46/M
13:46/M
13:46/M
13:49/M
14:04/M
15:08/M
15:08/M
15:11/M
15:14/M
15:34/M
16:04/M
16:58/M
16:59/M
17:09/M
17:23/M
17:33/M
17:52/M
17:52/M
18:01/M
18:02/M
18:04/M
18:07/M
18:19/M
18:36/M
18:36/M
18:55/M
18:55/M
18:55/M
18:56/M
18:56/M
18:57/M
19:12/M
19:26/M
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